

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WP.No.7598 Of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.07.2026	<u>NBK,J</u> Post on 29.07.2026 for filing reply. B/O mrm	